
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LION	CITY	HACKS	2022-11-01	to	2022-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $479.98
2022-11-03 	Logo	Pins txn_AWHvaK -$13.00 $466.98
2022-11-04 	Inflatable	Lion	Costume txn_a8HW02 -$42.65 $424.33
2022-11-07 �		Postcards txn_BZHlKB -$32.42 $391.91
2022-11-07 	Banners txn_vgHllp -$103.96 $287.95
2022-11-07 	Hardware	For	The	Hardware	Bar txn_PVHAAZ -$333.03 -$45.08
2022-11-08 	Logistics	Supplies	(Blutack	&	Plastic	Plates) txn_AWHvMA -$29.40 -$74.48
2022-11-08 	BLÅHAJ txn_yXHA0A -$46.03 -$120.51
2022-11-08 	Hardware	Prizes	from	Cytron	(v1) txn_YRHa64 -$53.66 -$174.17
2022-11-08 	stickerHD	Order txn_ZeHkLr -$378.51 -$552.68
2022-11-08 	Instax	Mini	Camera txn_MNH4o2 -$79.22 -$631.90
2022-11-08 	Meal	Boxes	from	Grain	(Dinner) txn_EyHWNb -$1,025.03 -$1,656.93
2022-11-08 	Hardware	Prizes	from	Cytron	(v2) txn_kWHn7d -$49.18 -$1,706.11
2022-11-08 	Hardware	Prizes	from	Cytron	(v3) txn_5wH7ll -$49.18 -$1,755.29
2022-11-08 	Logistics	Supplies	(Tongs) txn_mAH5bn $0.15 -$1,755.14
2022-11-09 	T-Shirts	from	MeowPrint txn_yXHA8B -$689.71 -$2,444.85
2022-11-09 	Hardware	Prizes	from	Adafruit txn_xQHklM -$146.95 -$2,591.80
2022-11-09 	Logistics	Supplies	(Cups	&	Instax	Film) txn_2zHnaz -$140.32 -$2,732.12
2022-11-09 �	☠		Pirate	Flag txn_EyHWWb -$10.61 -$2,742.73
2022-11-09 	Logistics	Supplies	(Cutlery) txn_R2HeKA -$21.73 -$2,764.46
2022-11-10 	Hawker	Ice-Cream txn_nEHwWz -$89.01 -$2,853.47
2022-11-13 	ID	Cards	(R1	with	PrintStop) txn_66HxmK -$114.37 -$2,967.84
2022-11-18 	stickerHD	Order	(again!) txn_ZeHk2l -$55.65 -$3,023.49
2022-11-18 	Fake	Cheques	for	Winners txn_zVHYZy -$48.30 -$3,071.79
2022-11-19 	Courier	For	Printed	Supplies txn_d7HdGg -$8.04 -$3,079.83
2022-11-22 	Popcorn	&	Candy	Floss	Machine txn_mAHbxX -$263.86 -$3,343.69
2022-11-23 �		Judging	&	Lunch	Sheets txn_oyHJ2E -$49.17 -$3,392.86
2022-11-23 	Extra	Meal	Boxes	from	Grain	(Dinner) txn_OXHdXG -$44.68 -$3,437.54
2022-11-23 	Custom	C5	Envelopes txn_a8HWYb -$30.08 -$3,467.62
2022-11-25 	ID	Cards	(R2	with	Printcious) txn_4dHaMM -$112.92 -$3,580.54
2022-11-25 �		Schedule	Sheets txn_evHrJB -$24.18 -$3,604.72
2022-11-29 	Delivery	Fees	for	Postcards txn_0eHx4K -$12.41 -$3,617.13
2022-11-29 ✏		Writing	Utensils txn_MNHoa8 -$16.09 -$3,633.22
2022-11-29 	No	Photos	Stickers txn_66HQyR -$4.29 -$3,637.51
2022-11-30 	Drinks	from	Redmart	/	Lazada txn_gnHlbk -$191.89 -$3,829.40
2022-11-30 	Delivery	Fees	for	ID	Cards txn_nEHby8 $69.69 -$3,759.71

WITHDRAWN:	$4,309.53.	DEPOSITED:	$69.84. -$3,759.71

Lion	City	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Lion	City	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


